SPIROEXPAND®
MULTICONTROL KOMPAKT
EMCK
PRESSURISATION
 Pressurisation
Replenishment
Monitoring
CONNECTION DIAGRAM

additional tanks.
ADDITIONAL VESSELS EMCB-Z
Type Liter A B C
Connections ["] Tilt
dimension
[mm]
Ø
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Clear height
above vessel
[mm]
Weight
[kg]1 2 3 4
EMCB-Z75 75
0,5 70 -10 Rp 3/4 Rp 3/4 Rp 1/2 Geberit
DN50
1383 400 1350
500
40,5
EMCB-Z125 125 1418 500 1369 45,5
EMCB-Z200 200 1522 500 1478 56,5
EMCB-Z300 300 1569 600 1545 58,5
EMCB-Z500 500 2197 600 2157 87
LEGEND
A Max. operating pressure (PN) [bar] 1 Expansion Overflow line 3 Gas balancing line
B Max. temp. at connection point [°C] 2 Expansion Suction line 4 Tundish connection to drain
C Min. temp. at connection point [°C]